

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2024-0549

File ID:	2024-0549	Ту	pe: Ordinance		Status:	For Introduction
Version:	1	Referen	ce: 2024-0549	Control	ling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Crea	ated Date :	11/19/2024
File Name:	First Reading - An O	dinance to Amer	nd Chapter 110	Fir	nal Action:	
Title label:	Request for Acceptan Chapter 110, Fees, of		0	e to Amend Sections of Rochester Hills,		ounty,
	Michigan, to modify an conflicting ordinances		es charged for vai	ious city services, a	nd to repea	
Notes:	Michigan, to modify a		es charged for var	ious city services, a	nd to repea	
	Michigan, to modify a		es charged for var		nd to repea	
Sponsors:	Michigan, to modify a			Enactr		
Sponsors:	Michigan, to modify an conflicting ordinances			Enactr	nent Date:	

History of Legislative File

sion: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2024-0549

Title

Request for Acceptance for First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend Sections 110-56 of Chapter 110, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify and supplement fees charged for various city services, and to repeal conflicting ordinances

Body

Resolved, that an Ordinance to Amend Sections 110-56 of Chapter 110, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify and supplement fees charged for various city services, and to repeal conflicting ordinances is hereby Accepted for First Reading.